
役場

R2　日総雨量 R2　月雨量累計 R3　日総雨量 R3　月雨量累計 備考

1日目 168 168 67 67 R2は6月30日、R3は7月1日から降り始め。

2日目 81.5 249.5 129 196 〃

3日目 0 249.5 49.5 245.5 〃

4日目 15 264.5 0.5 246 〃

5日目 109 373.5 7.5 253.5 〃

6日目 17 390.5 0 253.5 〃

7日目 136.5 527 9.5 263 〃

8日目 45.5 572.5 50 313 〃

9日目 76.5 649 25 338 〃

10日目 52.5 701.5 1.5 339.5 〃

11日目 29 730.5 1 340.5 〃

12日目 63 793.5 3.5 344 〃
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